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XVI Ogólnopolska Olimpiada Młodzieży
Drzonków, 23. - 25.7.2010

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
2010-07-24 Wyniki Finał
RP 17 3:53.66 Krzysztof PIELOWSKI KOOLS Monterrey (MEX) 2008-07-08
RP 18 3:49.72 Mateusz SAWRYMOWICZ MKSZC Budapeszt (HUN) 2005-07-15
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Radosław BOR 93 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:01.22 759

50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.06 31.32 250m: 2:32.14 31.24 350m: 3:33.28 30.32
100m: 58.74 30.30 200m: 2:00.90 30.84 300m: 3:02.96 30.82 400m: 4:01.22 27.94

2. Piotr MISIAK 92 UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:02.54 747
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:29.57 31.20 250m: 2:31.92 31.23 350m: 3:33.57 30.75

100m: 58.37 30.65 200m: 2:00.69 31.12 300m: 3:02.82 30.90 400m: 4:02.54 28.97

3. Sylwester BOROWICZ-SKONECZNY 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:02.56 746
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:29.82 30.86 250m: 2:31.59 30.97 350m: 3:33.10 30.61

100m: 58.96 30.72 200m: 2:00.62 30.80 300m: 3:02.49 30.90 400m: 4:02.56 29.46

Paweł SO PULWIN 92 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:02.56 746
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:30.31 31.46 250m: 2:32.18 30.65 350m: 3:34.05 30.72

100m: 58.85 30.69 200m: 2:01.53 31.22 300m: 3:03.33 31.15 400m: 4:02.56 28.51

5. Dawid RYBIŃSKI 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:02.89 743
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 250m: 3:34.14 1:33.29 350m:

100m: 58.78 30.41 200m: 2:00.85 300m: 3:03.08 400m: 4:02.89

6. Adam DUBIEL 93 LUBLINIANKA Lublin 4:03.57 737
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:30.04 31.15 250m: 2:32.47 31.15 350m: 3:34.08 30.80

100m: 58.89 30.78 200m: 2:01.32 31.28 300m: 3:03.28 30.81 400m: 4:03.57 29.49

7. Michał SK KSIĄŻEK 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:07.28 704
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:30.09 31.68 250m: 2:32.62 31.60 350m: 3:36.18 31.86

100m: 58.41 29.91 200m: 2:01.02 30.93 300m: 3:04.32 31.70 400m: 4:07.28 31.10

8. Michał SZUBA 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:09.80 683
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:29.89 31.06 250m: 2:32.45 31.55 350m: 3:36.88 32.96

100m: 58.83 30.21 200m: 2:00.90 31.01 300m: 3:03.92 31.47 400m: 4:09.80 32.92

Finał B
9. Sebastian TOWAREK 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:07.68 701

50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.38 31.78 250m: 2:34.88 30.29 350m: 3:37.30 31.54
100m: 1:00.60 31.57 200m: 2:04.59 32.21 300m: 3:05.76 30.88 400m: 4:07.68 30.38

10. Mariusz POŁAWSKI 93 UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:09.70 684
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:32.33 31.84 250m: 2:35.22 30.66 350m: 3:38.55 31.71

100m: 1:00.49 32.04 200m: 2:04.56 32.23 300m: 3:06.84 31.62 400m: 4:09.70 31.15

11. Michał KOTKOWICZ 93 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:11.11 673
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:32.70 32.14 250m: 2:36.55 31.69 350m: 3:40.11 32.04

100m: 1:00.56 31.92 200m: 2:04.86 32.16 300m: 3:08.07 31.52 400m: 4:11.11 31.00

12. Wojciech GŁYK 92 ORKA Lędziny 4:13.78 652
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:32.83 32.24 250m: 2:37.28 32.23 350m: 3:42.09 32.47

100m: 1:00.59 31.34 200m: 2:05.05 32.22 300m: 3:09.62 32.34 400m: 4:13.78 31.69

13. Janusz SO SYGNECKI 92 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:13.82 651
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:33.08 32.15 250m: 2:38.02 32.35 350m:

100m: 1:00.93 31.83 200m: 2:05.67 32.59 300m: 3:10.60 32.58 400m: 4:13.82

14. Jakub BRZOZA 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:14.04 650
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.74 32.46 250m: 2:38.52 32.30 350m: 3:42.71 31.90

100m: 1:01.28 32.25 200m: 2:06.22 32.48 300m: 3:10.81 32.29 400m: 4:14.04 31.33

15. Maciej ZEMBRZUSKI 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:16.14 634
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:33.33 32.31 250m: 2:38.60 32.84 350m: 3:44.55 33.04

100m: 1:01.02 31.82 200m: 2:05.76 32.43 300m: 3:11.51 32.91 400m: 4:16.14 31.59

16. Filip SZARLIŃSKI 92 UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:17.37 625
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.85 32.29 250m: 2:38.06 32.62 350m: 3:44.92 33.57

100m: 1:00.56 32.25 200m: 2:05.44 32.59 300m: 3:11.35 33.29 400m: 4:17.37 32.45


